HOA 240601001 01270271

SOURCE

APAO Forest Try, Hyderabad
Total:
HOA 240604103 01270271

SOURCE

APAO Forest Try, Ranga Reddy
Total:
HOA 240604103 02 270271

SOURCE

APAO Forest Try, Ranga Reddy
Total:
HOA 240604103 03 270271

SOURCE

APAO Forest Try, Ranga Reddy
Total:
HOA 240604103 04 270271

SOURCE

APAO Forest Try, Ranga Reddy
Total:
HOA 240604103 05270271

SOURCE

APAO Forest Try, Ranga Reddy
Total:
HOA 440601102 13270271

SOURCE
APAO Forest Try, Adilabad
APAO Forest Try, Bhoopalapally
APAO Forest Try, Hyderabad
APAO Forest Try, Kamareddy
APAO Forest Try, Khammam
APAO Forest Try, Komarambheem
Asifabad
APAO Forest Try, Kothagudem
APAO Forest Try, Mahabubabad
APAO Forest Try, Mancherial
APAO Forest Try, Medchal
APAO Forest Try, Mulugu
APAO Forest Try, Nagarkurnool
APAO Forest Try, Nalgonda
APAO Forest Try, Nirmal
APAO Forest Try, Siddipet
APAO Forest Try, Wanaparthy
APAO Forest Try, Yadadri

Total:

HOA 440601102 13270272

SOURCE
APAO Forest Try, Medchal
Total:

CCO  THE PRINCIPAL CHIEF CONSERVATOR OF FORESTS, ARANYA BHAVAN, OPP. RESERVE BANK OF INDIA,SAIFABAD,
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0
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CCO  THE PRINCIPAL CHIEF CONSERVATOR OF FORESTS, ARANYA BHAVAN, OPP. RESERVE BANK OF INDIA,SAIFABAD,

APRIL MAY JUNE JULY AUGUST SEPTEMBER OCTOBER
0 0 0 477500000 0 0 0
0 0 0 477500000 0 0 0
Ccco THE PRINCIPAL CHIEF CONSERVATOR OF FORESTS, ARANYA BHAVAN, OPP. RESERVE BANK OF INDIA,SAIFABAD,
APRIL MAY JUNE JULY AUGUST SEPTEMBER OCTOBER
0 0 0 5625000 0 0 0
0 0 0 5625000 0 0 0
CCO THE PRINCIPAL CHIEF CONSERVATOR OF FORESTS, ARANYA BHAVAN, OPP. RESERVE BANK OF INDIA,SAIFABAD,
APRIL MAY JUNE JULY AUGUST SEPTEMBER OCTOBER
0 0 0 3750000 0 0 0
0 0 0 3750000 0 0 0
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CCoO THE PRINCIPAL CHIEF CONSERVATOR OF FORESTS, ARANYA BHAVAN, OPP. RESERVE BANK OF INDIA,SAIFABAD,
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TOTAL
333000
333000

TOTAL
477500000
477500000

TOTAL
5625000
5625000

TOTAL
3750000
3750000

TOTAL
365000000
365000000

TOTAL
6249750
6249750

TOTAL
11349000
11349000
10394000

4726000
7913000
10921000

17195000
3785000
3749000
2520000

16080000

23670000
3362000
9700000
3362000
3311000
2660000

146046000

TOTAL
33000000
33000000



