HOA 240601001 01 270271	CCO TH	E PRINCIPAL CHIEF	F CONSERVAT	TOR OF FORESTS, A	ARANYA BHAVAN	, OPP. RESERVE BANK	of India,saifabad,							THE PRINCIPAL CHIEF CONSERVATOR OF FORESTS, ARANYA BHAVAN, OPP. RESERVE BANK OF INDIA, SAIFABAD,												
SOURCE	APRIL	MAY	JUNE	JULY	AUGUST	SEPTEMBER	OCTOBER	NOVEMBER	DECEMBER	JANUARY	FEBRUARY	MARCH(P)	MARCH(S)	TOTAL												
APAO Forest Try, Hyderabad	0	0	0	333000	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	333000												
Total:	0	0	0	333000	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	333000												
HOA 240604103 01 270271	CCO THI	E PRINCIPAL CHIEF	F CONSERVAT	TOR OF FORESTS, A	ARANYA BHAVAN	, OPP. RESERVE BANK	of India,saifabad,																			
SOURCE	APRIL	MAY	JUNE	JULY	AUGUST	SEPTEMBER	OCTOBER	NOVEMBER	DECEMBER	JANUARY	FEBRUARY	MARCH(P)	MARCH(S)	TOTAL												
APAO Forest Try, Ranga Reddy	0	0	0	477500000	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	477500000												
Total:	0	0	0	477500000	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	477500000												
HOA 240604103 02 270271	CCO TH	E PRINCIPAL CHIEF	F CONSERVAT	TOR OF FORESTS, A	ARANYA BHAVAN	, OPP. RESERVE BANK	OF INDIA,SAIFABAD,																			
SOURCE	APRIL	MAY	JUNE	JULY	AUGUST	SEPTEMBER	OCTOBER	NOVEMBER	DECEMBER	JANUARY	FEBRUARY	MARCH(P)	MARCH(S)	TOTAL												
APAO Forest Try, Ranga Reddy	0	0	0	5625000	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	5625000												
Total:	0	0	0	5625000	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	5625000												
HOA 240604103 03 270271	CCO THI	E PRINCIPAL CHIEF	F CONSERVAT		ARANYA BHAVAN	, OPP. RESERVE BANK	OF INDIA, SAIFABAD,																			
SOURCE	APRIL 0	MAY	JUNE 0	JULY	AUGUST 0	SEPTEMBER 0	OCTOBER 0	NOVEMBER	DECEMBER 0	JANUARY 0	0 FEBRUARY	MARCH(P) 0	MARCH(S)													
APAO Forest Try, Ranga Reddy Total:	0	0	0	3750000 3750000	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	3750000 3750000												
HOA 240604103 04 270271	CCO THI	· ·	· ·		· ·	, OPP. RESERVE BANK		U	U	U	U	U	U	3730000												
		E PRINCIPAL CHIEF	r CONSERVAI	IOR OF FORESIS, F			OF INDIA,SAIFABAD,																			
SOURCE	APRIL	MAY	JUNE	JULY	AUGUST	SEPTEMBER	OCTOBER	NOVEMBER	DECEMBER	JANUARY	FEBRUARY	MARCH(P)	MARCH(S)	TOTAL												
APAO Forest Try, Ranga Reddy	0	0	0	365000000	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	365000000												
Total:	0	0	0	365000000	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	365000000												
HOA 240604103 05 270271	CCO THI	E PRINCIPAL CHIEF	F CONSERVAT	TOR OF FORESTS, A	ARANYA BHAVAN	, OPP. RESERVE BANK	of India,saifabad,																			
SOURCE	APRIL	MAY	JUNE	JULY	AUGUST	SEPTEMBER	OCTOBER	NOVEMBER	DECEMBER	JANUARY	FEBRUARY	MARCH(P)	MARCH(S)	TOTAL												
APAO Forest Try, Ranga Reddy	0	0	0	6249750	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	6249750												
Total:	0	0	0	6249750	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	6249750												
HOA 440601102 13 270271	CCO THI	THE PRINCIPAL CHIEF CONSERVATOR OF FORESTS, ARANYA BHAVAN, OPP. RESERVE BANK OF INDIA, SAIFABAD,																								
SOURCE	APRIL	MAY	JUNE	JULY	AUGUST	SEPTEMBER	OCTOBER	NOVEMBER	DECEMBER	JANUARY	FEBRUARY	MARCH(P)	MARCH(S)	TOTAL												
APAO Forest Try, Adilabad	0	0	0	11349000	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	11349000												
APAO Forest Try, Bhoopalapally	0	0	0	11349000	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	11349000												
APAO Forest Try, Hyderabad	0	0	0	10394000	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	10394000												
APAO Forest Try, Kamareddy	0	0	0	4726000	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	4726000												
APAO Forest Try, Khammam	0	0	0	7913000	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	7913000												
APAO Forest Try, Komarambheem	0	0	0	10921000	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	10921000												
Asifabad APAO Forest Try, Kothagudem	0	0	0	17195000	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	17195000												
APAO Forest Try, Mahabubabad	0	0	0	3785000	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	3785000												
APAO Forest Try, Mancherial	0	0	0	3749000	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	3749000												
APAO Forest Try, Medchal	0	0	0	2520000	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	2520000												
APAO Forest Try, Mulugu	0	0	0	16080000	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	16080000												
APAO Forest Try, Nagarkurnool	0	0	0	23670000	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	23670000												
APAO Forest Try, Nalgonda	0	0	0	3362000	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	3362000												
APAO Forest Try, Nirmal	0	0	0	9700000	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	9700000												
APAO Forest Try, Siddipet	0	0	0	3362000	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	3362000												
APAO Forest Try, Wanaparthy	0	0	0	3311000	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	3311000												
APAO Forest Try, Yadadri	0	0	0	2660000	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	2660000												
Total:	0	0	0	146046000	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	146046000												
HOA 440601102 13 270272	CCO THI	E PRINCIPAL CHIEF	F CONSERVAT	FOR OF FORESTS, A	ARANYA BHAVAN	, OPP. RESERVE BANK	of India,saifabad,																			
SOURCE	APRIL	MAY	JUNE	JULY	AUGUST	SEPTEMBER	OCTOBER	NOVEMBER	DECEMBER	JANUARY	FEBRUARY	MARCH(P)	MARCH(S)	TOTAL												
APAO Forest Try, Medchal	0	0	0	33000000	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	33000000												
Total:	0	0	0	33000000	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	33000000												